			Cus	tomer No. 01	333	Docket 915	85SLP
I hereby certify that this correspondence is	e) <u>?</u>	Pics or :	100 10 0500	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			
being deposited today with the United States	,	5 2 - x		The Marian			
Postal Service as first class mail in an	•			1 1			
envelope addressed to Assistant Commissioner			المروسة بمراج فراحا		na .13	-2006	
for Patents, P. O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA					03-19		N/M
22313,1450.	_			111		05097	[1] [1])
Muries a. Mery	ŀ)//		95097]
March 6, 2006					1037	9500	
Form PTO 1595	DECODDA	TION E	DDM COVE	D CHEET		U.S. DEPARTMEN	T OF COMMERCE
1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93			ORM COVE	K SHEET		Patent an	d Trademark Office
	P	ATEN	LS ÓNLA		_		_
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			V
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Assignor #1: Kenneth F							
2. Name and address of receiving	g party(ies):						
Name: Eastman Kodak Comp	oany	City: F	Rochester	State	: NY	Zip: 1	4650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X Assignmen	t I					
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor#1: 02 March	:						
4. Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):	11/3	320,130				
If this document is being filed toget	* *	ication, the ex	ecution date of the	application is the s	ame as the exec	cution	
date of the Assignment, unless stated as f	ollows:						
5. Name and address of party to	whom correspon	ndence con	cerning docum	ent should be m	ailed:		
Name: Pamela R. Crocl	- ker	Addres	ss. Eastn	nan Kodak Com	nany Patent		
	1101	1100100	o. Lastii			Legal Staff	
(\idea \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \ta		C1 - 1	. NT7				
City: Rochester		State	e: NY	Zip		Legal Staff	
6. The total number of application		nvolved is	one (1) unless	Zip	s: 1465	50-2201	
	ons and patents i		one (1) unless	Zip	s: 1465	50-2201	count
6. The total number of application	\$	Enclo Ember: 05-	one (1) unless sed X -0225	Zip stated as follow Authorized to	s: 1465	50-2201	count
6. The total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$	Enclo Ember: 05-	one (1) unless	Zip stated as follow Authorized to	s: 1465	50-2201	count
6. The total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$	Enclo Ember: 05-	one (1) unless sed X -0225	Zip stated as follow Authorized to	s: 1465	50-2201	count
6. The total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$ posit account nu	Enclo mber: 05	one (1) unless sed X -0225 USE THIS SPACE	Zip stated as follow Authorized to	be charged	to deposit acc	
 6. The total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company De 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge 	\$ posit account nu	Enclo mber: 05	one (1) unless sed X -0225 USE THIS SPACE	Zip stated as follow Authorized to	be charged	to deposit acc	
 6. The total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company De 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document. LAURIE A. WURT 	posit account nu	Enclo mber: 05	one (1) unless sed X -0225 USE THIS SPACE	Zip stated as follow Authorized to	be charged	to deposit acc	
 6. The total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company Degrees 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document. 	posit account nu	Enclo mber: 05	one (1) unless sed X -0225 USE THIS SPACE	Zip stated as follow Authorized to	be charged	to deposit acc	

03/10/2006 NJAMA1 00000034 050225 11320130 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

STORAGE PHOSPHOR READER HAVING FRAME VIBRATION ISOLATION

e date(s) shown below by:
Date March 2 2006
with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart I, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in creby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of stire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time tman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued We agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title her agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in as relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all the don any of these applications, to the extent that and in such the Company or its designee. This document shall be governed, that so of the State of New York, USA.
Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 017652 FRAME: 0788

RECORDED: 03/09/2006